

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of scheme - PMGSY path					
Baisahi to Bakhua under MMGSY					
Name of Agency:- Nagender prasad					
Hardipatti, po- Bishunpur.					
West Champaran					
Agg n:- 22/8/2019-20					
Agg value Rs 1,53,07,402.20					
Date of work - 7.8.2019					
Schedule fixed					
Completion - 6.8.2020.					

Measurement details

(1) Construction of granular				
item (9) Sub base by small grade				
material with Gr 2 material.				
$2 \times (2 \times 30.00) \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 4.50 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times (1 \times 10.00) \times (0.60 + 0.90 + 1.20 + 2.10)$				
4				
$2 \times (1 \times 5.00) \times (1.20 + 1.50 + 2.50) \times 0.10 = 2.40 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times (1 \times 30.00) \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 2.25 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times (2 \times 30.00) \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 4.50 \text{ m}^3$				
$2 \times (1 \times 15.00) \times 0.375 \times 0.10 = 1.12 \text{ m}^3$				
16.63 m ³				

Continuation

42802/10 14/8/20

Abstract of Est

43

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Cost of Reference work benchmark as per sketch					
Qty. vid TMS p.m. (35)					
2.00 km @ 13,463.08/km =					26,926.20
(2) Cost of reference pillar					
Qty vid TMS p.m. (35)					
2.00 km @ 14,649.91/km =					29,299.82
(3) Clearing & grubbing road land included up to					
Qty vid TMS p.m. (35)					
0.5895 Hect @ 49,809.13/Hect =					29,362.20
(4) Cost of embankment with off material with leaf up to 1000 m.					
Qty. vide TMS p.m. (36)					
481.14 m ³ @ 187.92/m ³ =					90,416.20
(5) Cost of Subgrade & earthen shoulders					
Qty vide TMS p.m. (36)					
914.51 m ³ @ 189.80/m ³ =					1,73,574.20
(6) Cost of embankment with off material obtained up to 100 m					
Qty vide TMS p.m. (36)					
1008.41 m ³ @ 143.08/m ³ =					1,44,282.20
					Sub Total Rs. 4,93,860.20

Continuation

tel

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			Bp - Rs		4,93,860.20
(7) Excavation for road					
(H) in soil by methods					
Qty. vol. TMB p.n. (38)					
		166.08 m ³	82.01 m ³		13,621.20
(8) Cont. of GSB					
(H) G-2					
Qty. vol. TMB					
p.n. (35) —		825.76 m ³			
p.n. (40)		16.63 m ³			
		842.39 m ³	4078.16 m ³		24,35,461.20
(9) P.W. laying, spurs					
WBM G-2					
Qty. vol. TMB					
p.n. (32) —		435.58 m ³			
p.n. (41) —		140.22 m ³			
		575.80 m ³	5043.18 m ³		29,03,863.20
(10) Cont. of concrete					
(H) p.c.c. pavement M-20					
Qty. vol. TMB p.n. (42)					
		333.30 m ³	333.54 m ³	9148.04 m ³	30,49,042.20
(11) Plaster & harf typical					
(H) Masonry infill work					
Qty. vol. TMB p.n. (39)					
		03 m ³	11,984.02 m ³		35,682.20

Continuation

99,33,664.20
 99,33,664.20
 99,33,664.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Op. Rs.	99,33,664.20
(12) 11/30				Exp. in excavation for feet of stone	
				Qty. vol. T.M. p. n. (37)	
				69.00 m ³ @ 285.21/m ³ =	19,714.70
(13) 11/31				Sand filling in feet founder	
				Qty. vol. T.M. p. n. (37)	
				7.04 @ 455.62/m ³ =	3208.20
(14) 11/32				Plv p.c.c. M. 15 m. 15 m. 15 m.	
				Qty. vol. T.M. p. n. (37)	
				7.04 m ³ @ 8042.22/m ³ =	56,617.20
(15) 11/33				Plv R.C.C. in M. 20 m. 15 m. 15 m.	
				Qty. vol. T.M. p. n. (38)	
				84.08 m ³ @ 10,088.84/m ³ =	8,48,270.20
(16) 11/34				Pl. fill. behind bh. wa. wall. 15 m. 15 m.	
				Qty. vol. T.M. p. n. (38)	
				57.60 m ³ @ 4207.80/m ³ =	2,42,369.20
(17) 11/35				Plv weep hole in concrete masonry	
				Qty. vol. T.M. p. n. (38)	
				74 m ³ @ 103.40/m ³ =	7652.20
				Op. Rs.	1,11,11,494.20
				Let's	

Continuation

111,09,299.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.R. - Rs		1,11,11,494
(18)			Supply, fitting & plan		
(18)			Hyd. barrel		
			8th vid Temp. (38)		
			6.331 MTR ET 7, G = 4.94 MT		4,96,42120
			11,60,5720 = w		1,16,07,91520
			11,60,5720 = w		1,16,07,91520
			10,44,5148 = w		1,04,47,12420
			Ant passed in front of 110		70,03,00320
			This bill At =		34,44,12120
					34,42,14520
			25/11/2020		
			14/11/20		
			Limit - 386,997 = w		